
Penn Medicine Healthcare Leadership in Quality Track Core Didactics Schedule 2024

WEEK 1
7/29/2024

Mon, July 29 Tue, July 30 Wed, July 31 Thu, August 1 Fri, August 2

LOCATION: Zoom Zoom  In-Person: SCTR 12-146AB*  In-Person: SCTR 12-146AB*

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

Reading Day

9:00-10:00
Overview of Track

Neha Patel

10:00-12:00
Introduction to Quality 
Improvement Methods

Neha Patel 

9:00-10:30
Blueprint for Quality & Safety

PJ Brennan

10:30-12:00
HUP Operations and Quality 

Goals
Neil Fishman

Meghan Maini

8:30-5:00
Performance Improvement In 

Action Training (PIIA) 

 Course Directors:
Michael Posencheg 

Scott Falk

Facilitators:
Andrew Keser
Cynthia Line

Erin Lightheart
Michael Buckley

Scott Crespy

8:30-5:00
Performance Improvement In 

Action Training (PIIA) 

 Course Directors:
Michael Posencheg 

Scott Falk

Facilitators:
Andrew Keser
Cynthia Line

Erin Lightheart
Michael Buckley

Scott Crespy

*SCTR (Smilow Center for Translational Research) - DIRECTIONS: Enter the Perelman Center and walk to the West Pavilion. At the end of the hall, past the security guard station, take the 2nd set 
of elevators to the 12th floor.



Penn Medicine Healthcare Leadership in Quality Track Core Didactics Schedule 2024

WEEK 2
8/5/2024

Mon, August 5 Tue, August 6 Wed, August 7 Thurs, August 8 Fri, August 9

LOCATION: Zoom  In-Person: SCTR 09-146AB*  In-Person: SCTR 09-146AB* Zoom Zoom

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

9:00-10:30
Be Well and Do Well: Balancing 

Wellness & Work as a Leader
Benoit Dube

10:30-12:00
Debrief

Neha Patel

*SCTR (Smilow Center for Translational Research) - DIRECTIONS: Enter the Perelman Center and walk to the West Pavilion. At the end of the hall, past the security guard station, take the 
2nd set of elevators to the 9th floor.

2:30-4:00
Center for Healthcare 

Innovation and QI IRB
Shivan Mehta

10:30-12:00
Healthcare Finance

Beth Johnston

9:00-10:30
Healthcare Quality Measures

Rachel Kelz

10:30-12:00
Penn DNA and QI resources

Craig Kean

12:00-1:00
Break

9:00- 4:00
Patient Safety and High 

Reliability
Jen Myers

Justin Ziemba

1:00-2:30
Clinial Decision Support

Joy Iocca
Carly Gartner

9:00-12:00
Healthcare Disparities & 

Health Equity
Amber Bird 
Asad Arastu

9:00-10:30
Healthcare Informatics

Leah Carr

1:00-2:30
Health System Economics 101

Roy Schwartz

12:00-1:00
Break

2:30-4:00
A Nudge Towards Health: 

Incorporating Insights from 
Informatics and Behavioral 

Science to Improve Health Care 
Delivery

Srinath Adusumalli
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